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85
Stephan Philip
Geislingen

AC Helfenstein
JK-01581

      36.29 0
      35.35 0

/
/ï

96,24
1:11,64

10,52

100
Pribil Christian
Pfaffenhofen

MSC AL Corsa
8060

      35.68 0
      36.01 0

/
/î

91,48
1:11,69

10,05

90
Kinnbach Julia
Lindau / B

Scuderia Lindau
JK-01186

      35.73 0
      36.46 0

/
/í

86,71
1:12,19

9,57

95
Fritz Tim
Pfaffenhofen

MSC AL Corsa
6055

      36.38 0
      35.85 0

/
/ì

81,95
1:12,23

9,10

87
Warganz Rolf
Bellenberg

ADAC OC Ulm
002110

      36.63 0
      35.71 0

/
/ë

77,19
1:12,34

8,62

99
Prath Rebecca
Gerstetten

AC Helfenstein
JK-01518

      37.12 0
      35.72 0

/
/ê

72,43
1:12,84

8,14

86
Boppeler Markus
Obergünzburg

MSC Obergünzburg
5291

      36.20 0
      36.74 0

/
/é

67,67
1:12,94

7,67

97
Meyer Quirin
Obergünzburg

MSC Obergünzburg
7313

      37.16 0
      35.80 0

/
/è

62,90
1:12,96

7,19

101
Endreß Markus
Sonthofen

MSG Sonthofen
6377

      37.33 0
      36.04 0

/
/ç

58,14
1:13,37

6,71

96
Gruber Dominik
Simmerberg

MSG Oberstaufen
50030

      36.63 0
      37.17 0

/
/ïð

53,38
1:13,80

6,24

94
Wondrak Marco
Wggensbach

MSG Wiggensbach
4374

      36.68 0
      37.28 0

/
/ïï

48,62
1:13,96

5,76

83
Scheiffele Daniel
Laichingen

MSC Laichingen
3570

      37.66 0
      36.41 0

/
/ïî

43,86
1:14,07

5,29

93
Inhofer Melissa
Pfaffenhofen

MSC AL Corsa
4373

      37.62 0
      36.80 0

/
/ïí

39,10
1:14,42

4,81

91
Jörg Daniel
Obergünzburg

MSC Obergünzburg
5563

      38.16 0
      36.98 0

/
/ïì

34,33
1:15,14

4,33

92
Warganz Frank
Bellenberg

ADAC OC Ulm
002111

      36.54 2
      37.66 0

/
/ïë

29,57
1:16,20

3,86

98
Böck Stefan
Bubesheim

MSC AL Corsa
JK-01413

      36.38 0
      36.82 4

/
/ïê

24,81
1:17,20

3,38

82
Schreiber Dominic
Lindau

Lindauer AC
50249

      36.23 0
      37.20 4

/
/ïé

20,05
1:17,43

2,90

84
Krattenmacher Armin
Ohlstadt

MSC Al Corsa
5110

      34.55 10
      36.23 0

/
/ïè

15,29
1:20,78

2,43

81
Przybilka Dennis MSC Blaichach

50334
      41.22 0
      40.46 0

/
/ïç

10,52
1:21,68

1,95
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88
Dukeck Vanessa
Laichingen

MSC Laichingen
3569

      40.99 2
      41.04 0

/
/îð

5,76
1:24,03

1,48

89
Goraya Hardip
Lindau

Lindauer AC
9281

      39.65 0
      37.22 12

/
/îï

1,00
1:28,87

1,00
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